S U P R E M E C O U R T O F RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R T O F I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 34742/2013

KUMARI SARITA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 34663/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Show cause notices could not be issued as requisite

spare copies were not filed by the petitioner. Last

opportunity is granted to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Requisite spare copies be filed within two weeks.

List again on 7.1.2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.10.30

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar

10:15:39 IST Reason:

www.econ

www.ecourtsindia.com