SECTION XV òITEM NO.9 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 11332/2011

SURAJ MAL JAT & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 27/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today. For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON he

Await certificat

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

certificate of service in respect of the respondent No.2 Await from the concerned High Court.

List the matter again on 10.03.2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

SB