

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7906/2010

MAHESH CHAND BARETH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.

.Respondent(s)

Date : 09-11-2017 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 23rd January, 2018 before appropriate Bench.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)

AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)

BRANCH OFFICER

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)